
1 EAOOSSV

2 EHALMOO VASES H4  24 24

3 EEAKLOP MOHO G5  28 52

4 DEEEHST PAKOL I7  43 95

5 BSIXCUY DEMATEES 5E  40 135

6 CEUUEIX BOYS 10H 35 170

7 AIECURU EXOS 6E  67 237

8 FAIOTUW ECURAI 3H  31 268

9 AEAMNEW FOUIT 4B  32 300

10 MAAEENU WU J2  31 331

11 EIDCILU ENFUMA B2  28 359

12 TPQOIAN LUDICIEL 11B 76 435

13 ALBPOTS QIN 8A  41 476

14 LINARTU BEBOPS H10 45 521

15 TIVAAL[ SURLIANT 15H 77 598

16 DAFLETU TAVeLAIT O8  83 681

17 NEGAINS DEFOULAT 13E 67 748

18 EGNINO[ AYS J9  35 783

19 NRRMTEZ tONGIEN N3  73 856

20 EMRJERT ENCREZ F9  39 895

21 MRRHEER JETE 12A 48 943

22 RHEEMS ERREZ 14B 31 974

23 DGMEHHR JESE A12 48 1022

RHE A1  25 1047

Coup
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